Blessed Sacrament CCD Schedule N) . )/\
1st Semester CY2023-2024 1 gAY/ /é O
6:30 — 8:00 p.m. Wednesday evenings o 0
CCD Confessions from 6:40 until all are heard S "’ N
CCD Mass at 7:30 p.m. > A \/“’

August 23 First Day of CCD Classes — Parent/student assembly in gym.
30 CCD in Session

September 6 CCD | Mass * Installation of CCD Instructors after Mass * K of C Honor Guard
13 CCD in Session | CONFESSIONS
17 Catechetical Sunday
20 Confirmation AND First Communion Parent Meeting — 6:30 p.m. School Gym
27 CCD in Session | Knights of Columbus Rosary Project

October 4 CCD | Mass
11 CCD in Session | CONFESSIONS
18 CCD in Session
25 CCD in Session

November 1 CCD in Session - All Saints Day | CCD WILL ATTEND PARISH MASS AT 7:00 p.m.
8 CCD in Session | CONFESSIONS
15 CCD in Session
22 NO CCD CLASSES - LPS not in session. Thanksgiving break.
29 CCD in Session

December 6 CCD | Mass
Vigil Mass -Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception | Parish Mass: 5:30 p.m.
8 Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception | Parish Mass: 6:30 and 8:15 a.m. and 7:00 p.m.
13 CCD in Session | CONFESSIONS
20 CCD in Session | A Ceremony of Lessons and Carols
27 NO CCD CLASSES | LPS not in session. Christmas break.

Revision 3 | 07/26/2023



January

February

March

April

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

13
20
27
31

10
12
14
17
24

15

Blessed Sacrament CCD Schedule oy, 3,
2nd Semester CY2023-2024 W A Hz O
6:30 — 8:00 p.m. Wednesday evenings 5 — &
CCD Confessions from 6:40 until all are heard 2 "’ &
CCD Mass at 7:30 p.m. "”p@ A P.\’W
VIN
CCD | Mass

CCD in Session | CONFESSIONS
CCD in Session
CCD in Session

CCD in Session

CCD in Session | ASH WEDNESDAY | CCD WILL ATTEND PARISH MASS AT 7:00 p.m.
CCD in Session | CONFESSIONS

CCD in Session

Confirmation Retreat — 9:45 a.m. Concludes with Vigil Mass at 5:30 p.m

CCD in Session | 2nd Grade — First Penance

Confirmation | 7:00 p.m.

NO CCD CLASSES | LPS not in session. Spring break. **Instructors Meeting**
CCD | Mass

CCD in Session | CONFESSIONS — ALL GRADE LEVELS

Easter Sunday

CCD | Mass

Diving Mercy Sunday

CCD in Session | CONFESSIONS - ALL GRADE LEVELS
Practice for First Communion — 6:30 p.m.

First Communion — 2:00 p.m.

CCD in Session

CCD in Session

CCD | Mass | 8" grade recognition immediately after Mass

CCD in Session | CONFESSIONS - ALL GRADE LEVELS
Vigil Mass — Ascension of the Lord | PARISH MASS AT 5:30 p.m.

Ascension Thursday
FINAL CCD CLASS FOR CY 2023-2024 TERM

Revision 3 | 07/26/2023



