

## Blessed Sacrament CCD Schedule 1st Semester CY2023-2024

6:30 – 8:00 p.m. Wednesday evenings CCD Confessions from 6:40 until all are heard CCD Mass at 7:30 p.m.



August	23 30	First Day of CCD Classes – Parent/student assembly in gym. CCD in Session
September	6	CCD   Mass * Installation of CCD Instructors after Mass * K of C Honor Guard
	13	CCD in Session   CONFESSIONS
	17	Catechetical Sunday
	20	Confirmation AND First Communion Parent Meeting – 6:30 p.m. School Gym
	27	CCD in Session   Knights of Columbus Rosary Project
October	4	CCD   Mass
	11	CCD in Session   CONFESSIONS
	18	CCD in Session
	25	CCD in Session
November	1	CCD in Session - All Saints Day   CCD WILL ATTEND PARISH MASS AT 7:00 p.m.
	8	CCD in Session   CONFESSIONS
	15	CCD in Session
	22	NO CCD CLASSES – LPS not in session. Thanksgiving break.
	29	CCD in Session
December	6	CCD   Mass
	7	Vigil Mass -Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception   Parish Mass: 5:30 p.m.
	8	Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception   Parish Mass: 6:30 and 8:15 a.m. and 7:00 p.m.
	13	CCD in Session   CONFESSIONS
	20	CCD in Session   A Ceremony of Lessons and Carols
	27	NO CCD CLASSES   LPS not in session. Christmas break.



## Blessed Sacrament CCD Schedule 2nd Semester CY2023-2024

6:30 – 8:00 p.m. Wednesday evenings CCD Confessions from 6:40 until all are heard CCD Mass at 7:30 p.m.



January	10	CCD   Mass
	17	CCD in Session   CONFESSIONS
	24	CCD in Session
	31	CCD in Session
F. 1	_	
February	7	CCD in Session
	14	CCD in Session   ASH WEDNESDAY   CCD WILL ATTEND PARISH MASS AT 7:00 p.m.
	21	CCD in Session   CONFESSIONS
	28	CCD in Session
March	2	Confirmation Retreat – 9:45 a.m. Concludes with Vigil Mass at 5:30 p.m
	6	CCD in Session 2nd Grade – First Penance
	7	Confirmation   7:00 p.m.
	13	NO CCD CLASSES   LPS not in session. Spring break. ** Instructors Meeting **
	20	CCD   Mass
	27	CCD in Session   CONFESSIONS – ALL GRADE LEVELS
	31	Easter Sunday
April	3	CCD   Mass
r	7	Diving Mercy Sunday
	10	CCD in Session   CONFESSIONS - ALL GRADE LEVELS
	12	Practice for First Communion – 6:30 p.m.
	14	First Communion – 2:00 p.m.
	17	CCD in Session
	24	CCD in Session
May	1	CCD   Mass   8 <sup>th</sup> grade recognition immediately after Mass
	8	CCD in Session   CONFESSIONS - ALL GRADE LEVELS
	O	Vigil Mass – Ascension of the Lord   PARISH MASS AT 5:30 p.m.
	9	Ascension Thursday
	15	FINAL CCD CLASS FOR CY 2023-2024 TERM